

60 LITRE TANK PARTS LIST

DRW No.	Part No.	DESCRIPTION	DRW No.	Part No.	DESCRIPTION
1	HN002	984 Pump Flojet	32	ZT006	Tank Frame
2	ZT005	Bypass Valve Assy.	33	ZT007	60L Poly Tank
3	ZT001	Bypass spring	34	BI029	Grommet
4	BI023	3/4 Nut & Tail	35	UF014	10x16x16 Tek Screw Hex ZP
5	GE034	20mm Straight Fitting	36	NY001	Sight Tube
6	BI007	Reducing Bush	37	BI024	3/4 Drain Cap
7	BI009	1/4 Nipple	38	BI030	Filter Element
8	BI033	1/4 FB Brass Tee	39	BI022	1/2 Nut & Tail
9	AL010	1/4 BSP Male Str. Hose Conn.	43	BI026	Director
10	BI006	3/4x1/2 Red. Bush	45	ST008	Plug -2 Pin Inline
11	BI016	3/4 M/F Elbow	46	ST009	Socket -2 Pin Inline
12	BI031	Shut Off Valve	48	ZT008	Hose & Cable Complete
13	AL011	3/8 BSP Male Str. Hose Conn.	49	SCOO2	Clamp Assy.
14	ZT002	Non Drip Valve	70	NH004	Cobra Clip
15	US002	Non Drip Valve Spring	85	NH006	Cobra Clip
17	UF027	10-24UNC Nyloc Nut	86	BI001	1/2 Hose
18	UF003	3/16x1/2 Flat Washer	88	BI011	Elbow E12
19	UF015	3/16x1BSW Hex. Set Screw			
20	ZT004	Hose Support Bracket			
24	AL007	Pipe Adaptor			
25	AL001	Socket-QR Coupling			
29	HQ010	Tank Lid Only			
30	HQ005	Tank Lid & Sieve			
31	NH008	Straight Thread Connector			